                                                            С  П  Р  А  В  К  А

ЗА ВЪЗСТАНОВЕНИ ГАРАНЦИИ ПО СКЛЮЧЕНИ ДОГОВОРИ ПО ЗОП ЗА

                                ПЕРИОДА ОТ 01.01.2015 Г. ДО 31.01.2015 ГОД.

	№ ПО РЕД
	ДОГОВОР № /ДАТА
	ПРЕДМЕТ НА 

ДОГОВОРА
	ГАРАНЦИЯ

СУМА
	ВЪЗСТАНОВЕНА

НА ДАТА

	1.
	№1618/23.12.2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00   
	07,01,2015 г.

	2.
	№1615/22.12.2014 г.
№1616/22,12,2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	80,00
	07,01,2015 г-

	3.
	№1603/19.12.2014 г.
№1602/19.12.2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	40,00
	07,01,2015 г.

	4.
	№1617/23,12,2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00
	07,01,2015 г.

	5.
	№1618/23,12,2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00
	07,01,2015 г.

	6.
	№01/07,01,2015 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00
	07,01,2015 г.

	7.
	№1608/19,12,2014 г.
№1607/19,12,2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	40,00
	07,01,2015 г.

	8.
	№1606/19,12,2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00
	07.01.2015 г.

	9.
	№1609/19.12.2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00
	07,01,2015 г.

	10.
	№1601/19.12.2014 г.
	Снегопочистване и опесъчаване
	20,00
	07,01,2015 г.


                                                                        ИЗГОТВИЛ:...................................

                                                                                                  /А.Панова /
